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No. of Court by Which 
Licence Licence Granted Name of Licensee Date of Licence 

12 March 1975 13392 Palmerston North Trade Advances Ltd ... 

13726 
12082 
13750 
14957 
13519 
14826 
14826 
14826 

14826 
14826 
14826 
14826 
13541 
14650 

13727 
14728 
13934 
13710 
14567 
15145 
15145 

14764 

14764 
14764 

15106 

15106 

15106 

15096 

15096 

15096 

15096 

15096 

15096 

15096 

15096 

15096 

15096 

13206 
14756 
14642 
14953 
13624 
13711 
13711 

13220 
14508 
13229 
13229 
15104 
13212 
13218 
13634 

13242 
15149 

Gisborne 
Ashburton 
Whakatane 
Christchurch 
Waimate 
Dunedin 
Dunedin 
Dunedin 

Dunedin 
Dunedin 
Dunedin 
Dunedin 
Pukekohe 
Palmerston North 

Gisborne 
New Plymouth 
North Shore 
Dunedin 
Hastings 
Wellington 
Wellington 

Wellington 

Wellington 
Wellington 

Wellington 

Wellington 

Wellington 

Wellington 

Wellington 

Wellington 

Wellington 

Wellington 

Wellington 

Wellington 

Wellington 

Wellington 

Wellington 

Lower Hutt 
Wellington 
Palmerston North 
Christchurch 
Wanganui 
Dunedin 
Dunedin 

Hamilton 
Waipukurau 
Hamilton 
Hamilton 
Wellington 
Hamilton 
Hamilton 
Wanganui 

Tauranga 
Wellington 

Traders and Attorneys Ltd. 
Transport Factors Ltd. 
Tresmac Investments (Whakatane) Ltd ... 
Troian Investments Ltd. 
Truck and Tractor Finance Ltd. 
Trustees Executors Investments Ltd. 
Trustees Executors Investments Ltd. 
Trustees Executors Investments Ltd. 

Trustees Executors Investments Ltd. 
Trustees Executors Investments Ltd. 
Trustees Executors Investments Ltd. 
Trustees Executors Investments Ltd. 
Tuakau Investments Ltd. 
Tullamore Holdings Ltd. 

Turanganui Investments Ltd. 
Turi Finance Ltd. 
Tututawa Investments Ltd. 
T. W. Dobbie Ltd. 
Twin City Investments Ltd. 
UDC Mercantile Securities Ltd. 
UDC Mercantile Securities Ltd. 

United Development Company Ltd. 

United Development Company Ltd. 
United Development Company Ltd. 

United Discount Company Ltd. 

United Discount Company Ltd. 

United Discount Company Ltd. 

20 March 1975 
27 March 1975 
25 March 1975 
28 April 1975 
25 March 1975 
27 March 1975 
27 March 1975 
27 March 1975 

27 March 1975 
27 March 1975 
27 March 1975 
27 March 1975 
1 April 1975 
12 March 1975 

20 March 1975 
16 May 1975 
21 March 1975 
27 March 1975 
13 March 1975 
21 March 1975 
21 March 1975 

10 March 1975 

10 March 1975 
10 March 1975 

1 April 1975 

1 April 1975 

1 April 1975 

United Dominions Corporation Finance 1 April 1975 
Ltd. 

United Dominions Corporation Finance 1 April 1975 
Ltd. 

United Dominions Corporation Finance 1 April 1975 
Ltd. 

United Dominions Corporation Finance 1 April 1975 
Ltd. 

United Dominions Corporation Finance 1 April 1975 
Ltd. 

United Dominions Corporation Finance 1 April 1975 
Ltd. 

United Dominions Corporation Finance 1 April 1975 
Ltd. 

United Dominions Corporation Finance 1 April 1975 
Ltd. 

United Dominions Corporation Finance 1 April 1975 
Ltd. 

United Dominions Corporation Finance 1 April 1975 
Ltd. 

United Home Advances (NZ) Ltd. 
Unit Investments Ltd. 
Universal Securities Ltd. 
Urban Consolidated Ltd. 
Va1cris Securities Ltd. 
Valiant Finance Ltd. 
Valiant Finance Ltd. 

Valley Investments Ltd. 
Vanwin Finance Ltd. 
Versatile Loan and Finance Ltd. 
Versatile Loan and Finance Ltd. 
Victa Finance Company Ltd. 
Victoria Acceptance Company Ltd. 
Victoria Investments .. 
Victoria Investments Ltd. 

Victor Investments Ltd. 
Victory Finance Ltd. .. 

1 April 1975 
10 March 1975 
12 March 1975 
1 April 1975 
1 April 1975 
27 March 1975 
27 March 1975 

7 March 1975 
12 March 1975 
7 March 1975 
7 March 1975 
1 April 1975 
7 March 1975 
7 March 1975 
1 April 1975 

1 April 1975 
21 March 1975 

14687 Levin.. Viscount Finance Ltd. 7 April 1975 
12 March 1975 14637 Palmerston North Waharoa Holdings Ltd. 

14349 Auckland Waiheke Finance Ltd. 15 May 1975 

No. 65 

Registered Office of Offices 
Second Floor, Northern Building, The 

Square, Palmerston North. 
9 Gladstone Road, Gisborne. 
110 Tancred Street, Ashburton. 
Strand Carcade Building, Strand, Whakatane. 
137 Hereford Street, Christchurch. 
Timaru Road, Waimate. 
24 Water Street, Dunedin. 
Dingwall Building, Queen Street, Auckland. 
Barraud and Abrahams Building, 79-85 

Rangitikei Street, Palmerston North. 
109-117 Featherston Street, Wellington. 
217 Gloucester Street, Christchurch. 
19 Beswick Street, Timaru. 
37 Esk Street, Invercargill. 
41 George Street, Tuakau. 
Top Floor, Library Building, Palmerston 

North. 
79 Childers Road, Gisborne. 
44 Currie Street, New Plymouth. 
Dodson House, 2A Dodson Avenue, Milford. 
466 George Street, Dunedin. 
306 East Queen Street, Hastings. 
UDC House, 104 The Terrace, Wellington. 
UDC House, Corner Albert and Wyndham 

Streets, Auckland. 
Ninth Floor, B.N.S.W. Building, Lambton 

Quay, Wellington. 
A.N.Z. House, Queen Street, Auckland. 
Reserve Bank of New Zealand Building, 

Hereford Street, Christchurch. 
Ninth Floor, B.N.S.W. Building, 318-324 

Lambton Quay, Wellington. 
Tenth Floor, A.N.Z. House, Queen Street, 

Auckland. 
Second Floor, Reserve Bank Building, 

Christchurch. 
UDC House, 104 The Terrace, Wellington. 

UDC House, Corner Albert and Wyndham 
Streets, Auckland. 

N.Z. Refrigerating Company Limited Buil-
ding, 159 Hereford Street, Christchurch. 

Otago House, Princes Street, Dunedin. 

AMP Building, Victoria Street, Hamilton. 

Amesbury Court, 28 Amesbury Street, 
Palmerston North. 

202-204 North Warren Street, Hastings. 

Phoenix House, Corner Don and Kelvin 
Streets, Invercargill. 

77 Devon Street West, New Plymouth. 

Bay of Plenty Savings Bank Building, 
Hinemoa Street, Rotorua. 

28 Robson Street, Stokes Valley. 
Dalmuir House, The Terrace, Wellington. 
40 Grey Street, Palmerston North. 
1 New Regent Street, Christchurch. 
35 Drews Avenue, Wanganui. 
229 Moray Place, Dunedin. 
Gardner Motors Ltd., Princes Street, South 

Dunedin. 
21 London Street, Hamilton. 
Ruataniwha Street, Waipukurau. 
529 Grey Street, Hamilton. 
34 Commerce Street, Hamilton. 
85 Ghuznee Street, Wellington. 
86A Pembroke Street, Hamilton. 
846 Victoria Street, Hamilton. 
Wakefield Chambers, 53A Ridgway Street, 

Wanganui. 
lellicoe Street, Te Puke. 
Eighth Floor, World Trade Center, Sturdee 

Street, Wellington. 
275A Oxford Street, Levin. 
Offices of Messrs Barr, Burgess and Stewart, 

Library Building, The Square, Palmerston 
North. 

133 Ocean View Road, Oneroa, Waiheke 
Island. 


