## THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

No. of	Court by Which			
		Name of Licensee	Date of Licence	Registered Office of Offices
13392	Palmerston North	Trade Advances Ltd	12 March 1975	Second Floor, Northern Building, The
13726	Gisborne	Traders and Attorneys Ltd	20 March 1975	Square, Palmerston North. 9 Gladstone Road, Gisborne.
12082	Ashburton	Transport Factors Ltd	27 March 1975	110 Tancred Street, Ashburton.
13750 14957	Whakatane Christchurch	Tresmac Investments (Whakatane) Ltd Trojan Investments Ltd	25 March 1975 28 April 1975	Strand Carcade Building, Strand, Whakatane. 137 Hereford Street, Christchurch.
13519	Waimate	Truck and Tractor Finance Ltd.	25 March 1975	Timaru Road, Waimate.
14826 14826	Dunedin	Trustees Executors Investments Ltd	27 March 1975 27 March 1975	24 Water Street, Dunedin.
14826	Dunedin	Trustees Executors Investments Ltd	27 March 1975	Dingwall Building, Queen Street, Auckland. Barraud and Abrahams Building, 79-85
	Dent	Trustees Executers Issuedments I tel	27 March 1075	Rangitikei Street, Palmerston North.
14826 14826	Dunedin Dunedin	Trustees Executors Investments Ltd Trustees Executors Investments Ltd	27 March 1975 27 March 1975	109-117 Featherston Street, Wellington. 217 Gloucester Street, Christchurch.
14826	Dunedin	Trustees Executors Investments Ltd	27 March 1975	19 Beswick Street, Timaru.
14826 13541	Dunedin Pukekohe	Trustees Executors Investments Ltd Tuakau Investments Ltd	27 March 1975 1 April 1975	37 Esk Street, Invercargill. 41 George Street, Tuakau.
14650	Palmerston North	Tullamore Holdings Ltd	12 March 1975	Top Floor, Library Building, Palmerston
13727	Gisborne	Turanganui Investments Ltd	20 March 1975	North. 79 Childers Road, Gisborne.
14728	New Plymouth	Turi Finance Ltd	16 May 1975	44 Currie Street, New Plymouth.
13934 13710	North Shore Dunedin	Tututawa Investments LtdT. W. Dobbie Ltd	21 March 1975 27 March 1975	Dodson House, 2A Dodson Avenue, Milford. 466 George Street, Dunedin.
14567	Hastings	Twin City Investments Ltd	13 March 1975	306 East Queen Street, Hastings.
15145	Wellington Wellington	UDC Mercantile Securities Ltd UDC Mercantile Securities Ltd	21 March 1975 21 March 1975	UDC House, 104 The Terrace, Wellington. UDC House, Corner Albert and Wyndham
15145	Wellington	UDC Mercantile Securities Ltd	21 March 1975	Streets, Auckland.
14764	Wellington	United Development Company Ltd	10 March 1975	Ninth Floor, B.N.S.W. Building, Lambton Quay, Wellington.
14764	Wellington	United Development Company Ltd.	10 March 1975	A.N.Z. House, Queen Street, Auckland.
14764	Wellington	United Development Company Ltd	10 March 1975	Reserve Bank of New Zealand Building, Hereford Street, Christchurch.
15106	Wellington	United Discount Company Ltd.	1 April 1975	Ninth Floor, B.N.S.W. Building, 318-324
15106	Wellington	United Discount Company Ltd.	1 April 1975	Lambton Quay, Wellington. Tenth Floor, A.N.Z. House, Queen Street,
15106	Wellington	United Discount Company Ltd.	1 April 1975	Auckland. Second Floor, Reserve Bank Building,
		* -	•	Christchurch.
15096	Wellington	United Dominions Corporation Finance	-	UDC House, 104 The Terrace, Wellington.
15096	Wellington	United Dominions Corporation Finance Ltd.	1 April 1975	UDC House, Corner Albert and Wyndham Streets, Auckland.
15096	Wellington	United Dominions Corporation Finance Ltd.	1 April 1975	N.Z. Refrigerating Company Limited Buil- ding, 159 Hereford Street, Christchurch.
15096	Wellington	United Dominions Corporation Finance Ltd.	1 April 1975	Otago House, Princes Street, Dunedin.
15096	Wellington	United Dominions Corporation Finance Ltd.	1 April 1975	AMP Building, Victoria Street, Hamilton.
15096	Wellington	United Dominions Corporation Finance Ltd.	1 April 1975	Amesbury Court, 28 Amesbury Street, Palmerston North.
15096	Wellington	United Dominions Corporation Finance Ltd.	1 April 1975	202-204 North Warren Street, Hastings.
15096	Wellington	United Dominions Corporation Finance Ltd.	1 April 1975	Phoenix House, Corner Don and Kelvin
15096	Wellington	United Dominions Corporation Finance	1 April 1975	Streets, Invercargill. 77 Devon Street West, New Plymouth.
15096	Wellington	Ltd. United Dominions Corporation Finance	1 April 1975	Bay of Plenty Savings Bank Building,
13206	Lower Hutt	Ltd. United Home Advances (NZ) Ltd.	1 April 1975	Hinemoa Street, Rotorua. 28 Robson Street, Stokes Valley.
14756	Wellington		10 March 1975	Dalmuir House, The Terrace, Wellington.
14642 14953	Palmerston North Christchurch	Universal Securities Ltd Urban Consolidated Ltd		40 Grey Street, Palmerston North. 1 New Regent Street, Christchurch.
13624	Wanganui	Valcris Securities Ltd	1 April 1975	35 Drews Avenue, Wanganui.
13711	Dunedin	Valiant Finance Ltd.	27 March 1975 27 March 1975	
13711	Dunedin	Valiant Finance Ltd	27 March 1975	Dunedin.
13220 14508	Hamilton Waipukurau	Valley Investments Ltd.	7 March 1975 12 March 1975	21 London Street, Hamilton. Ruataniwha Street, Waipukurau.
13229	Waipukurau	Vanwin Finance Ltd.	7 March 1975	529 Grey Street, Hamilton.
13229	Hamilton	Versatile Loan and Finance Ltd.	7 March 1975	34 Commerce Street, Hamilton.
15104 13212	Wellington Hamilton	Victa Finance Company Ltd Victoria Acceptance Company Ltd	1 April 1975 7 March 1975	85 Ghuznee Street, Wellington. 86A Pembroke Street, Hamilton.
13218	Hamilton	Victoria Investments	7 March 1975	846 Victoria Street, Hamilton.
13634	Wanganui	Victoria Investments Ltd	1 April 1975	Wakefield Chambers, 53A Ridgway Street, Wanganui.
13242	Tauranga	Victor Investments Ltd	1 April 1975 21 March 1975	Jellicoe Street, Te Puke.
15149	Wellington			Eighth Floor, World Trade Center, Sturdee Street, Wellington.
14687 14637	Levin Palmerston North	Viscount Finance Ltd		275A Oxford Street, Levin.
				Library Building, The Square, Palmerston North.
14349	Auckland	Waiheke Finance Ltd	15 May 1975	133 Ocean View Road, Oneroa, Waiheke
				Island.